
PRESENTING SPONSOR

Cost of Sponsorship $3,500

• The stage will be known as the “COMPANY
NAME Stage” and will be covered in company
banners

• Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers,
website banner(s), sponsor page on website &
promo t-shirts

• Includes 4 VIP tickets & 4 Beer Fest tickets

STAGE SPONSOR (ONE AVAILABLE)

Cost of Sponsorship $750 

• Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers,

website banner(s) and promo t-shirts

• You must supply your own banners

• Includes 4 tickets to Beer Festival

SILVER SPONSOR (EIGHT AVAILABLE)

• Logo appears on website and promo t-shirts

• 2 Promotional tickets to Beer Festival

McGregorMugRun.com

BRONZE SPONSOR (TWELVE AVAILABLE)

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

Cost of Sponsorship $1,000
• Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers, website

banner(s), sponsor page on website & promo t-shirts
• Includes 6 tickets to Beer Festival
• Space to set up booth

GOLD SPONSOR (FIVE AVAILABLE)

SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR 2024 EVENT

ITEM QUANTITY PRICE

Generators & distributor panels (19-25 KVA)

Golf Carts

Long range Walkie-talkies with headsets 

Sound Equipment

20 X 40 Tents

Porta-Potties

For more information, please contact  Ryan Raymond      McGregorMugRun@gmail.com 

$500 each

$100 each

$50 each

$2,500

$550 each

$120 each

2

4

12

1 set

4

6

***Please Make All Cheques Payable to McGregor Mug Run Inc.***

Cost of Sponsorship $2,500 

• Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers, website
banner(s), sponsor page on website & promo t-shirts

• Includes 8 VIP tickets

VIP LOUNGE SPONSOR

  Cost of Sponsorship $250

2 0 2 4




