

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



## LiUNA!625



#### **STAGE SPONSOR** (ONE AVAILABLE)

#### Cost of Sponsorship \$3,500

- The stage will be known as the "COMPANY NAME Stage" and will be covered in company banners
- Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers, website banner(s), sponsor page on website & promo t-shirts
- Includes 4 VIP tickets & 4 Beer Fest tickets



#### **VIP LOUNGE SPONSOR**

#### Cost of Sponsorship \$2,500

- Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers, website banner(s), sponsor page on website & promo t-shirts
- Includes 8 VIP tickets

#### **GOLD SPONSOR** (FIVE AVAILABLE)

### Cost of Sponsorship \$1,000

- Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers, website banner(s), sponsor page on website & promo t-shirts
- Includes 6 tickets to Beer Festival
- · Space to set up booth



#### **SILVER SPONSOR** (EIGHT AVAILABLE)

#### Cost of Sponsorship \$750

- Logo appears on finish line banners, flyers, website banner(s) and promo t-shirts
- You must supply your own banners
- Includes 4 tickets to Beer Festival



### **BRONZE SPONSOR** (TWELVE AVAILABLE)

#### Cost of Sponsorship \$250

- Logo appears on website and promo t-shirts
- 2 Promotional tickets to Beer Festival

### SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR 2024 EVENT

ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE
Generators & distributor panels (19-25 KVA)	2	\$500 each
Golf Carts	4	\$100 each
Long range Walkie-talkies with headsets	12	\$50 each
Sound Equipment	1 set	\$2,500
20 X 40 Tents	4	\$550 each
Porta-Potties	6	\$120 each

For more information, please contact Ryan Raymond McGregorMugRun@gmail.com